1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910452732903321
Brown Katrina <1960-, >

Making waves : integrating coastal conservation and development //
Katrina Brown, Emma L. Tompkins, W. Neil Adger

London ; ; Sterling, Va. : , : Earthscan, , 2002

1-4175-2245-3
9786610475773
600-00-0303-X
1-136-56190-0
1-280-47577-3
1-84977-188-X

1 online resource (224 p.) :ll

AdgerW. Neil
TompkinsEmma L. <1966->

333.91/7

Coastal zone management
Sustainable development
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Includes bibliographical references (p. 147-158) and index.

Ch. 1. Conservation and Development -- Ch. 2. Institutions in the
Coastal Zone -- Ch. 3. Making Choices -- Ch. 4. Tools for Integration
-- Ch. 5. Doing Trade-off Analysis -- Ch. 6. Building Successful
Institutions -- Ch. 7. Integrating Conservation and Development.

This text demonstrates new methods for the management of natural
resources. The methods are applied to coastal zones - where
population and economic pressues often conflict acutely with fragile
and diverse ecosystems.



